The Co-operative Bank – Investor Day

The Co-operative Bank will host an investor day on Wednesday May 20, 2015. Members of the senior management team will provide details on the progress of the turnaround plan.

The event will start at 09.00 and will take place at 30 Euston Square, London. NW1 2FB – <u>https://30eustonsquare.co.uk/</u>

To confirm attendance, please contact jonathan.berger@cfs.coop / +44 (0) 7595 567 502.

Investor enquiries:

Jonathan Berger, Head of Investor Relations: +44 (0) 7595 567 502

Media enquiries:

David Masters: +44 (0) 7825 427 514 Tony Langham: +44 (0) 7979 692 287

About The Co-operative Bank

The Co-operative Bank plc provides a full range of banking products and services to almost 5 million retail and SME (Small and Medium Sized Enterprises) customers. The Bank is committed to values and ethics in line with the principles of the cooperative movement. The Co-operative Bank is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. The Co-operative Bank plc customers are protected by the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS) in the UK.